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1 3 Caroline Strand SWE 396 60 71 117 66 82 4

2 3944 Anders Edh SWE 379 55 57 98 91 78 1

3 662 Mats Stefansson SWE 367 119 104 144 1016

4 1016 Stefan Carlsson SWE 321 21 115 56 78 51 9

5 2 Rimbert Vahlström SWE 293 72 80 60 81 9

6 9 Annbritt Nilssen NOR 250 56 58 59 77 3944

7 175 Michael Nord SWE 249 54 143 52 1761

8 71 Mattias Wulcan SWE 248 125 123 2

9 5159 Niklas Södergren SWE 224 93 56 55 20 2762

10 5041 Tony Johansson SWE 221 93 74 54 5159

11 2933 Lenn Lindell SWE 195 77 62 56

12 3517 Andreas Sjödin SWE 180 81 99 175

13 5291 Jonas Kant SWE 159 59 100 2663

14 669 Håkan Persson SWE 135 78 57 10

15 5236 Henrik Brink SWE 107 54 53 1814

16 417 Fredrik Fagerström SWE 75 75 849

16 686 Joakim Andersson SWE 75 20 55 134

18 1842 Ken Eddie Apel SWE 73 20 53 3

19 128 Monte Grace USA 56 56 5

20 290 Mogens Sörensen DK 54 54 7676

21 880 Mikko Siironen FIN 53 53 662

22 6669 Ville Haga FIN 52 52 3359

23 99 Hussain Al Shammari KUW 42 22 20 1062

23 394 Torbjörn Persson SWE 42 22 20 5291

24 1814 Jan Brännvall SWE 41 21 20 5041

25 349 Anders Gertsson SWE 20 20 3910

25 2586 Torben Tss Clavsen DK 20 20
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25 966 Ingo Ekert GER 20 20 6
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Driver Nat

Victor Jansson SWE

Rimbert Vahlström SWE

Stefan Carlsson SWE

Andreas Sjödin SWE

Annbritt Nilssen NOR

Anders Edh SWE

Erik Andersson SWE

Lenn Lindell SWE

Åke Eliasson SWE

Niklas Södergren SWE

Jimmy Ålund SWE

Michael Nord SWE

Andreas Arthursson SWE

Michael Joneskog SWE

Jan Brännvall SWE

Laura Saksa FIN

Jukka SWE

Caroline Strand SWE

Mats Wicktor SWE

Mattias Wulcan SWE

Mats Stefansson SWE

Per Granqvist SWE

Jörgen Berg SWE

Jonas Kant SWE

Tony Johansson SWE

Jussi Piippolainen SWE

Dmitry Samorukov RUS



Driver Nat

Benny Strand SWE

Anders Vanhatalo SWE

Jonas Hall SWE

Johan Lindberg SWE

Pierre Rydberg SWE

Jan Ericsson SWE

Kim Kristiansen DK

Rikard Rosenholm FIN

Adam Flamholc SWE

Jonas Malmqvist SWE

Samuel Andersson SWE

Mikael Lindahl SWE

Stefan Holmberg SWE

Odd Erik Fossum NOR

Pontus Liberg SWE

Urban Johansson SWE

Terje Haakonsen NOR

Anette Birkenes NOR

Roger Johansson SWE

Ola Dahlblom SWE

Sune Larsson DK

Jens Zimmermann DE

Niclas Andersson SWE

Stefan Gustafsson SWE

Jan Egil Kvalvik NOR

Monte Grace US



Driver Nat

Bertil Bernerson SWE

Jöran Persåker SWE

Teru Laukkanen FIN

Martin Lundkvist SWE

Jan Birkenes NOR

Matts Logren SWE

Mats Erlandsson SWE

Michael Malmgren SWE

Håkan Persson SWE

Patrik Jönsson SWE

Anders Gertsson SWE

Roger Kullander SWE

Aki Miyabayashi SWE

Henrik Brink SWE



Driver Nat


